
Oak Valley Gross Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Format: Gross/Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 8/9/2025 PAR 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 36 72

Grp GHIN# Player Name HDCP 13 11 17 7 5 15 1 3 9 18 14 4 6 16 8 10 12 2

1 9728802 Mike McCabe 33 7 9 6 6 9 5 7 7 10 66 6 4 6 9 4 6 12 7 5 59 125 30 36 25

11546786 Richard Sawhill 30 7 5 4 6 5 4 9 7 7 54 7 5 5 7 5 6 6 7 7 55 109 27 36 25

0587364 Ian James 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 5 42 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 38 80 3 31 9

2 9239544 Richard Gonzales 19 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 9 44 4 3 7 6 3 6 6 5 5 45 89 12 38 30

12112602 Gilbert Guillen 21 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 41 4 3 7 6 4 5 6 6 6 47 88 10 27 3

9227399 Barry Benedik 20 3 6 3 11 13 4 10 7 8 65 7 4 6 9 4 6 6 4 4 50 115 29 33 15

3 0288630 Tom Bickers 11 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 45 5 3 4 6 3 4 6 5 6 42 87 8 31 9

12133941 Reggy Hartley 22 4 4 4 5 6 4 7 6 6 46 6 5 6 7 3 5 7 4 6 49 95 16 32 12

9805674 Don F Ramey 28 5 7 4 5 7 4 5 5 8 50 5 4 6 7 2 6 7 8 5 50 100 21 32 12

4 1609240 Jeff Klone 7 4 4 2 3 4 4 6 5 5 37 4 3 4 6 2 4 5 4 4 36 73 1 26 2

12114028 Gary Adams 19 5 5 5 6 9 4 6 9 6 55 5 5 5 6 3 6 6 6 6 48 103 22 34 19

9877615 John Alexander 12 6 4 2 5 5 4 6 5 6 43 4 3 5 7 5 5 5 4 5 43 86 7 29 4

9222657 Steve Mendoza 4 5 5 3 4 5 2 5 4 6 39 7 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 5 43 82 5 31 9

5 9707729 Bradford Bleick 15 4 6 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 41 5 3 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 38 x 33 15

9221671 Terry Bleick 27 5 5 4 6 7 4 5 10 8 54 x x x x x x x x x 0 x

9521867 Larry Stout 19 4 6 3 5 5 3 6 5 5 42 6 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 42 84 6 25 1

9659267 Keith Ensman 12 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 48 4 5 5 7 4 5 9 7 5 51 99 19 34 19

6 9719650 Bert Barrett 15 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 43 4 3 4 7 6 4 6 5 5 44 87 8 33 15

9656903 Ricardo Antonio 21 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 45 6 3 8 6 3 4 6 8 6 50 95 16 33 15

1555470 Teddy Hinahon 17 5 5 4 7 6 5 6 6 9 53 5 5 6 7 6 6 7 6 4 52 105 26 37 28

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 10 4 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 44 5 4 8 6 3 5 4 4 5 44 88 10 29 4

7 9510914 Mark Steele 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 7 6 42 4 2 5 6 3 5 5 3 5 38 80 3 30 7

0188882 Justin Steele 27 4 6 6 6 9 4 5 7 9 56 5 5 8 9 5 6 6 5 4 53 109 27 36 25

3139433 Brent Haner 16 x x x x x x x x x 0 x x x x x x x x x 0 x

Random Larry Kavanaugh 21 4 6 3 8 7 4 5 7 8 52 7 3 5 7 4 7 6 6 6 51 103 22 37 28

8 9711723 Marc Van Cleave 15 9 6 3 6 6 4 6 6 5 51 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 4 6 48 99 19 34 19

8685272 Steve Salce 15 4 7 3 8 5 4 5 6 6 48 4 3 5 7 4 7 5 7 6 48 96 18 35 23

12648962 Gene Malana 25 5 4 4 5 9 4 6 8 6 51 7 3 7 7 5 5 6 6 7 53 104 24 32 12

10225328 Steve Tam 28 6 6 5 6 8 3 5 6 7 52 7 5 7 7 3 6 7 4 6 52 104 24 34 19

9 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 39 5 3 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 40 79 2 29 4

1462837 Mark Hannon 10 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 8 6 48 4 3 7 6 3 5 5 4 5 42 90 13 39 31

11438847 Victor Quinones 12 5 5 4 7 7 4 5 4 8 49 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 5 5 45 94 14 35 23

1975373 Jose Aguilar 18 5 7 2 5 4 5 6 6 5 45 4 4 6 8 4 4 5 7 7 49 94 14 30 7
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Oak Valley Net Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Format: Gross/Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 8/9/2025 PAR 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 36 72

Grp GHIN# Player Name HDCP 13 11 17 7 5 15 1 3 9 18 14 4 6 16 8 10 12 2

1 9728802 Mike McCabe 33 5 7 5 4 7 3 5 5 8 49 5 2 4 7 3 4 10 5 3 43 92 26

11546786 Richard Sawhill 30 6 3 3 4 3 3 7 5 5 39 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 79 15

0587364 Ian James 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 3 5 40 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 37 x

2 9239544 Richard Gonzales 19 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 8 34 3 2 6 5 2 5 5 4 4 36 70 4

12112602 Gilbert Guillen 21 3 5 3 3 5 2 3 2 4 30 3 2 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 37 67 3

9227399 Barry Benedik 20 2 5 2 10 12 3 8 6 7 55 6 3 5 8 3 5 5 3 2 40 95 27

3 0288630 Tom Bickers 11 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 39 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 37 76 10

12133941 Reggy Hartley 22 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 35 5 4 4 6 2 4 6 3 4 38 73 7

9805674 Don F Ramey 28 4 6 3 3 5 3 3 3 6 36 4 3 4 5 1 4 5 7 3 36 72 5

4 1609240 Jeff Klone 7 4 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 5 33 4 3 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 33 x

12114028 Gary Adams 19 4 4 4 5 8 3 4 8 5 45 4 4 4 5 2 5 5 5 5 39 84 22

9877615 John Alexander 12 6 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 37 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 37 74 8

9222657 Steve Mendoza 4 5 5 3 4 5 2 4 3 6 37 7 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 41 78 13

5 9707729 Bradford Bleick 15 3 5 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 33 5 2 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 31 64 1

9221671 Terry Bleick 27 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 8 6 40 0 x

9521867 Larry Stout 19 3 5 2 4 4 2 4 4 4 32 5 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 33 65 2

9659267 Keith Ensman 12 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 42 4 5 4 6 4 4 8 6 4 45 87 24

6 9719650 Bert Barrett 15 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 35 4 2 3 6 6 3 5 4 4 37 72 5

9656903 Ricardo Antonio 21 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 5 34 5 2 7 5 2 3 5 7 4 40 74 8

1555470 Teddy Hinahon 17 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 8 44 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 44 88 25

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 10 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 39 5 4 7 5 3 4 3 4 4 39 78 13

7 9510914 Mark Steele 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 6 39 4 2 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 35 x

0188882 Justin Steele 27 3 5 5 4 7 3 3 5 7 42 4 4 6 7 4 4 5 4 2 40 82 19

3139433 Brent Haner 16 x x x x x x x x x 0 x x x x x x x x x 0 x

Random Larry Kavanaugh 21 3 5 2 7 6 3 3 5 7 41 6 2 4 6 3 6 5 5 4 41 82 19

8 9711723 Marc Van Cleave 15 8 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 43 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 41 84 22

8685272 Steve Salce 15 3 6 3 7 4 3 4 5 5 40 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 5 41 81 18

12648962 Gene Malana 25 4 3 3 3 7 3 4 6 5 38 6 2 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 41 79 15

10225328 Steve Tam 28 5 5 4 4 6 2 3 4 5 38 6 4 5 5 2 4 5 3 4 38 76 10

9 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 35 5 3 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 37 x

1462837 Mark Hannon 10 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 5 43 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 37 80 17

11438847 Victor Quinones 12 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 3 7 43 4 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 39 82 19

1975373 Jose Aguilar 18 4 6 1 4 3 4 5 5 4 36 3 3 5 7 3 3 4 6 6 40 76 10

# Players 33 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
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